SPECIFICATION DATA SHEET
CABLE TYPE PTFE INSULATED AWM EQUIPMENT WIRE
GENERAL DESCRIPTION SILVER PLATED COPPER CONDUCTORS,
PTFE EXTRUDED INSULATION 0.53mm NOMINAL R/T.
RELEVANT STANDARDS UL STYLE 1199
Heatsense
Reference:
Conductor Details Insulation

(mm²)
Min.
Ave.
Min.
AAP
Min.
(mm)
Nom.
(mm)
SPCW
(Max)
Nom.
(kg/km)
Max.
*(A)
HSP30SB4. 30 07/0.102 0.30 0.055 0.51 0.46 1.32 1.36 353.00 3.56 2.0
HSP28SB4. 28 07/0.127 0.38 0.089 0.51 0.46 1.40 1.44 223.00 4.01 3.0
HSP26SB4. 26 07/0.160 0.48 0.141 0.51 0.46 1.50 1.54 140.00 4.76 4.0
HSP24SB4. 24 07/0.203 0.60 0.220 0.51 0.46 1.62 1.66 87.60 6.22 6.0
HSP22SB4. 22 07/0.254 0.75 0.343 0.51 0.46 1.77 1.81 52.10 7.94 8.0
HSP22SC4. 22 19/0.160 0.80 0.336 0.51 0.46 1.82 1.86 55.40 7.80 8.0
HSP20SC4. 20 19/0.203 1.00 0.597 0.51 0.46 2.02 2.06 34.60 11.14 11.0
HSP18SC4. 18 19/0.254 1.25 0.933 0.51 0.46 2.27 2.31 21.80 15.17 15.0
HSP16SC4. 16 19/0.300 1.50 1.342 0.51 0.46 2.52 2.56 14.89 19.61 18.0
HSP15SC4. 14/15 19/0.361 1.81 1.946 0.51 0.46 2.83 2.87 9.15 26.60 25.0
HSP13SC4. 12/13 19/0.454 2.25 3.020 0.51 0.46 3.27 3.31 5.75 38.20 35.0
HSP11SD4. 10/11 37/0.404 2.80 4.650 0.51 0.46 3.82 3.86 3.55 54.90 47.0
*Current ratings are based on a temperature rise of 40C (single wire in free air).